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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
09.11.2024 - 10:27 Results
Meet Records, 15-16 year 28.81 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 29.65 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 36.17 TRIMCHEVSKI, Teodor MKD Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 43.93 PRODANOVIC, Aleksa SRB Skopje 16.11.2019

Limit : 51.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 42.47 202
25m: 20.50 20.50 50m: 42.47 21.97

2. SHKURTA, Roen 14 Te Stela 44.43 177
25m: 21.47 21.47 50m: 44.43 22.96

3. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 44.87 171
25m: 21.23 21.23 50m: 44.87 23.64

4. KARA, Cem Poyraz 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 46.57 153
25m: 21.13 21.13 50m: 46.57 25.44

5. HOXHA, Amar 14 Tirana 50.16 123
25m: 23.49 23.49 50m: 50.16 26.67

6. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 50.42 121
25m: 23.71 23.71 50m: 50.42 26.71

7. TURKMEN, Emir Ata 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 51.15 116
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.67 23.67 50m: 51.15 27.48

8. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 51.34 114
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.33 24.33 50m: 51.34 27.01

9. DEMIR, Yaman 16 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 51.49 113
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.38 23.38 50m: 51.49 28.11

10. AKCUBUK, Aras 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 51.79 111
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.87 24.87 50m: 51.79 26.92

11. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 Aquqtic Verde 53.25 102
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.66 26.66 50m: 53.25 26.59

12. YUCEL, Harun Mehmet 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 53.76 99
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.15 25.15 50m: 53.76 28.61
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

13. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 55.36 91
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.62 25.62 50m: 55.36 29.74

14. BAGIT, Tugberk 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:03.56 60
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 30.59 30.59 50m: 1:03.56 32.97

DSQ AKCAY, Atlas 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:11.85
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 34.22 34.22 50m: 1:11.85 37.63

D - 2012 - 2013

1. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela 38.15 279
25m: 18.46 18.46 50m: 38.15 19.69

2. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 40.61 231
25m: 18.81 18.81 50m: 40.61 21.80

3. NASTO, Tomas 13 Tirana 41.78 212
25m: 20.96 20.96 50m: 41.78 20.82

4. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela 43.14 193
25m: 20.68 20.68 50m: 43.14 22.46

5. IVELIN TSONKOV, Todor 13 St. George 43.49 188
25m: 20.40 20.40 50m: 43.49 23.09

6. GUNGOR, Tugra 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.18 180
25m: 20.56 20.56 50m: 44.18 23.62

7. MUKA, Nolan 12 Tirana 45.10 169
25m: 20.32 20.32 50m: 45.10 24.78

8. SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani 46.93 150
25m: 21.64 21.64 50m: 46.93 25.29

9. KRISTO, Noah 13 Tirana 46.94 150
25m: 22.14 22.14 50m: 46.94 24.80

10. KIDA, Art 12 Ilirida 47.92 141
25m: 22.12 22.12 50m: 47.92 25.80

11. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 48.69 134
25m: 22.95 22.95 50m: 48.69 25.74

12. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 53.07 103
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.33 26.33 50m: 53.07 26.74

13. DEMAJ, Jon 13 Te Stela 54.15 97
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

25m: 25.70 25.70 50m: 54.15 28.45

DSQ DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Aquqtic Verde 54.15
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.58 24.58 50m: 54.15 29.57

C - 2010 - 2011

1. BENCIC, Loren 10 Arena 32.68 445
25m: 15.24 15.24 50m: 32.68 17.44

2. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela 33.51 412
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 33.51 17.95

3. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 34.18 388
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 34.18 18.03

4. PAPA, Dion 11 Tirana 34.76 369
25m: 17.07 17.07 50m: 34.76 17.69

5. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani 35.92 335
25m: 17.24 17.24 50m: 35.92 18.68

6. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Aquqtic Verde 36.12 329
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 36.12 19.63

7. JANEVSKI, Filip 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.26 300
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 37.26 20.53

8. MANOV, Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 38.52 271
25m: 17.92 17.92 50m: 38.52 20.60

9. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela 40.28 237
25m: 18.38 18.38 50m: 40.28 21.90

10. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 40.59 232
25m: 18.40 18.40 50m: 40.59 22.19

11. KARAMETO, Leart 10 Tirana 41.10 223
12. DEMIRI, Metin 10 Tirana 43.07 194

25m: 19.51 19.51 50m: 43.07 23.56

13. IMERAJ, Erik 10 K.S.U. Otrila 47.31 146
25m: 21.83 21.83 50m: 47.31 25.48

14. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 47.82 142
25m: 22.52 22.52 50m: 47.82 25.30

DSQ COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 42.18
25m: 20.30 20.30 50m: 42.18 21.88

DSQ SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Aquqtic Verde 47.21
25m: 23.00 23.00 50m: 47.21 24.21
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

B - 2008 - 2009

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 30.82 530
25m: 14.27 14.27 50m: 30.82 16.55

2. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani 31.08 517
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 31.08 17.25

3. ARSLANOGLU, Ege Berke 08 ESSK 31.27 507
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 31.27 16.45

4. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 31.49 497
25m: 15.31 15.31 50m: 31.49 16.18

5. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela 32.50 452
25m: 14.60 14.60 50m: 32.50 17.90

6. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Ilirida 32.61 447
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 32.61 17.42

7. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 33.28 421
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 33.28 17.92

8. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 33.77 403
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 33.77 18.10

9. ARENS, Cullhaj 09 Te Stela 34.08 392
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 34.08 18.34

10. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani 35.23 355
25m: 15.95 15.95 50m: 35.23 19.28

11. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 36.67 314
25m: 17.21 17.21 50m: 36.67 19.46

12. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U. Otrila 39.20 257
25m: 18.23 18.23 50m: 39.20 20.97

13. PANIDHA, Daniel 09 Tirana 39.52 251
25m: 19.40 19.40 50m: 39.52 20.12

14. STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 09 PK Oktopod 41.08 224
25m: 20.31 20.31 50m: 41.08 20.77

15. RAMADANI, Fljorion 09 unattached 41.34 219
25m: 19.12 19.12 50m: 41.34 22.22

16. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 41.78 212
25m: 19.95 19.95 50m: 41.78 21.83
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

A - Absolute

1. BORSATO, Alessandro 05 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 27.31 762
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

25m: 12.39 12.39 50m: 27.31 14.92

2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 29.82 585
25m: 13.79 13.79 50m: 29.82 16.03

3. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.93 579
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 29.93 16.22

4. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.97 576
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 29.97 15.96

5. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 30.00 575
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 30.00 16.17

6. ZGOMBA, Antonio 00 Arena 30.19 564
25m: 14.70 14.70 50m: 30.19 15.49

7. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.62 540
25m: 13.93 13.93 50m: 30.62 16.69

8. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 30.79 532
25m: 14.18 14.18 50m: 30.79 16.61

9. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 30.82 530
25m: 14.27 14.27 50m: 30.82 16.55

10. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani 31.08 517
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 31.08 17.25

11. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 PK Skopje 31.10 516
25m: 14.57 14.57 50m: 31.10 16.53

12. ARSLANOGLU, Ege Berke 08 ESSK 31.27 507
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 31.27 16.45

13. MANIK, Petar 06 PK Skopje 31.37 503
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 31.37 16.54

14. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 31.49 497
25m: 15.31 15.31 50m: 31.49 16.18

15. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.82 482
25m: 14.90 14.90 50m: 31.82 16.92

16. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela 32.50 452
25m: 14.60 14.60 50m: 32.50 17.90

17. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Ilirida 32.61 447
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 32.61 17.42

18. BENCIC, Loren 10 Arena 32.68 445
25m: 15.24 15.24 50m: 32.68 17.44

19. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.17 425
25m: 15.10 15.10 50m: 33.17 18.07
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

20. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 33.25 422
25m: 15.61 15.61 50m: 33.25 17.64

21. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 33.28 421
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 33.28 17.92

22. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela 33.51 412
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 33.51 17.95

23. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 33.77 403
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 33.77 18.10

24. ARENS, Cullhaj 09 Te Stela 34.08 392
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 34.08 18.34

25. ROMEO CVITKO, Gabriel 07 Arena 34.11 391
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 34.11 18.11

26. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 34.18 388
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 34.18 18.03

27. PAPA, Dion 11 Tirana 34.76 369
25m: 17.07 17.07 50m: 34.76 17.69

28. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani 35.23 355
25m: 15.95 15.95 50m: 35.23 19.28

29. NASHKOV, Smiljan 06 PK Skopje 35.57 345
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 35.57 19.23

30. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani 35.92 335
25m: 17.24 17.24 50m: 35.92 18.68

31. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Aquqtic Verde 36.12 329
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 36.12 19.63

32. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 36.67 314
25m: 17.21 17.21 50m: 36.67 19.46

33. JANEVSKI, Filip 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.26 300
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 37.26 20.53

34. LAKIC, Aleksa 06 Aquqtic Verde 37.38 297
25m: 17.37 17.37 50m: 37.38 20.01

35. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela 38.15 279
25m: 18.46 18.46 50m: 38.15 19.69

36. MANOV, Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 38.52 271
25m: 17.92 17.92 50m: 38.52 20.60

37. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U. Otrila 39.20 257
25m: 18.23 18.23 50m: 39.20 20.97

38. PANIDHA, Daniel 09 Tirana 39.52 251
25m: 19.40 19.40 50m: 39.52 20.12
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

39. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela 40.28 237
25m: 18.38 18.38 50m: 40.28 21.90

40. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 40.59 232
25m: 18.40 18.40 50m: 40.59 22.19

41. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 40.61 231
25m: 18.81 18.81 50m: 40.61 21.80

42. STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 09 PK Oktopod 41.08 224
25m: 20.31 20.31 50m: 41.08 20.77

43. KARAMETO, Leart 10 Tirana 41.10 223
44. RAMADANI, Fljorion 09 unattached 41.34 219

25m: 19.12 19.12 50m: 41.34 22.22

45. NASTO, Tomas 13 Tirana 41.78 212
25m: 20.96 20.96 50m: 41.78 20.82

JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 41.78 212
25m: 19.95 19.95 50m: 41.78 21.83

47. KEQI, Erris 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 42.16 207
25m: 19.74 19.74 50m: 42.16 22.42

48. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 42.47 202
25m: 20.50 20.50 50m: 42.47 21.97

49. DEMIRI, Metin 10 Tirana 43.07 194
25m: 19.51 19.51 50m: 43.07 23.56

50. SLAVEVSKI, Mario PK Oktopod 43.09 194
25m: 19.95 19.95 50m: 43.09 23.14

51. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela 43.14 193
25m: 20.68 20.68 50m: 43.14 22.46

52. IVELIN TSONKOV, Todor 13 St. George 43.49 188
25m: 20.40 20.40 50m: 43.49 23.09

53. GUNGOR, Tugra 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.18 180
25m: 20.56 20.56 50m: 44.18 23.62

54. SHKURTA, Roen 14 Te Stela 44.43 177
25m: 21.47 21.47 50m: 44.43 22.96

55. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 44.87 171
25m: 21.23 21.23 50m: 44.87 23.64

56. MUKA, Nolan 12 Tirana 45.10 169
25m: 20.32 20.32 50m: 45.10 24.78

57. KARA, Cem Poyraz 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 46.57 153
25m: 21.13 21.13 50m: 46.57 25.44

58. SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani 46.93 150
25m: 21.64 21.64 50m: 46.93 25.29
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

59. KRISTO, Noah 13 Tirana 46.94 150
25m: 22.14 22.14 50m: 46.94 24.80

60. IMERAJ, Erik 10 K.S.U. Otrila 47.31 146
25m: 21.83 21.83 50m: 47.31 25.48

61. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 47.82 142
25m: 22.52 22.52 50m: 47.82 25.30

62. KIDA, Art 12 Ilirida 47.92 141
25m: 22.12 22.12 50m: 47.92 25.80

63. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 48.69 134
25m: 22.95 22.95 50m: 48.69 25.74

64. HOXHA, Amar 14 Tirana 50.16 123
25m: 23.49 23.49 50m: 50.16 26.67

65. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 50.42 121
25m: 23.71 23.71 50m: 50.42 26.71

66. TURKMEN, Emir Ata 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 51.15 116
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.67 23.67 50m: 51.15 27.48

67. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 51.34 114
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.33 24.33 50m: 51.34 27.01

68. DEMIR, Yaman 16 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 51.49 113
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.38 23.38 50m: 51.49 28.11

69. AKCUBUK, Aras 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 51.79 111
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.87 24.87 50m: 51.79 26.92

70. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 53.07 103
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.33 26.33 50m: 53.07 26.74

71. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 Aquqtic Verde 53.25 102
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.66 26.66 50m: 53.25 26.59

72. YUCEL, Harun Mehmet 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 53.76 99
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.15 25.15 50m: 53.76 28.61

73. DEMAJ, Jon 13 Te Stela 54.15 97
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.70 25.70 50m: 54.15 28.45
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

74. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 55.36 91
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.62 25.62 50m: 55.36 29.74

75. BAGIT, Tugberk 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:03.56 60
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 30.59 30.59 50m: 1:03.56 32.97

DSQ COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 42.18
25m: 20.30 20.30 50m: 42.18 21.88

DSQ SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Aquqtic Verde 47.21
25m: 23.00 23.00 50m: 47.21 24.21

DSQ DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Aquqtic Verde 54.15
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.58 24.58 50m: 54.15 29.57

DSQ AKCAY, Atlas 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:11.85
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 34.22 34.22 50m: 1:11.85 37.63
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